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Proposed Calendar Options Synopsis for the 2019-2020 School Year  

 
Proposed Calendar Option # 1 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Ends prior to the Winter 

Break 

1st: 85 Days (44/41) 

2nd: 95 Days (50/45) 

 

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#1 

• School Winter Break – Monday, December 23, 2019 through Friday, January 3, 2020.  Students return 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020. 

• School Spring Break – Monday, March 23, 2020 through Friday, March 27, 2020.  Students return 

Monday, March 30, 2020. 

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 1 closely reflects the mid-week start date of the 2018-2019 Board 

Approved School Calendar. 

 

Proposed Calendar Option # 2 

Start of School Last Day of School End of 1st Semester Semester 

Monday, August 19, 2019 Friday, June 5, 2020  Ends after the Winter Break 1st: 86 Days (46/40) 

2nd: 94 Days (46/48) 

 

Additional Proposal Highlights for Proposed Calendar Option#2 

• School Winter Break – Monday, December 23, 2019 through Friday, January 3, 2020.  Students return 

Monday, January 6, 2020. 

• School Spring Break – Monday, March 23, 2020 through Friday, March 27, 2020.  Students return 

Monday, March 30, 2020. 

Description: Proposed Calendar Option# 2 reflects a Monday start date with the semester ending after the Winter 

Break. 
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